
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Rudi, Erik 4 +4 3 3 +6 6 6 4 4 4 +4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 77 3 74
Spigarelli, Rick 5 +4 5 3 +5 5 +5 4 +5 5 +4 5 3 9 3 5 +4 +4 83 7 76
Owens, Dan 4 +6 5 3 +4 7 +5 4 +4 4 +5 5 4 +4 3 4 +4 +5 80 8 72
Quick, Gary 6 +5 +6 +3 +5 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +4 +4 +5 3 +5 +6 +6 86 16 70

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 6 8 5 7 9 12 11 11 11 10 13 13 21 13 16 15 17
Team Total Net  > 

Reid, Chris 4 +6 3 4 +4 5 5 4 +5 5 +4 5 3 5 3 5 +5 5 80 5 75
Ray, John 5 +5 5 4 +4 6 5 3 +5 4 +5 4 4 5 3 5 +5 +7 84 6 78
Barnes, Steve 4 +7 +4 +4 +5 +4 +5 3 +4 4 +4 +5 3 +5 3 +5 +6 +6 81 13 68
McCarty, Paul 3 +6 +5 +4 +6 +6 +6 +4 +5 +4 +8 +6 +3 +5 3 +4 +5 +5 88 16 72

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 9 6 6 6 8 14 9 11 11 10 13 12 18 12 17 17 20
Team Total Net  > 

Kendrick, Brad 3 +6 3 3 +7 5 5 4 +4 4 +4 5 3 5 3 4 +6 +5 79 6 73
Crothers, Scott 2 +4 4 4 +7 4 +6 4 +6 4 +5 5 3 4 4 4 +5 +4 79 7 72
Minevitz, Ned +4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +5 +6 +5 +5 +4 +5 +6 +3 +5 4 +5 +4 +7 86 17 69
Lippard, Eli 5 +9 5 +5 +6 +5 +6 4 +6 3 +4 +9 4 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 94 12 82

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 5 7 7 5 9 8 15 12 12 10 10 15 12 18 14 16 16 16
Team Total Net  > 

Strickland, Trip 4 +7 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 +7 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 84 2 82
Stubblefield, Matt 4 +4 4 4 +4 4 4 3 +5 4 +3 4 5 5 2 5 +5 4 73 5 68
Winkelmann, Chad 6 +6 4 2 +9 4 6 3 +5 3 +4 5 3 4 3 4 +6 +9 86 6 80
Groover, Jordan 5 +5 4 +3 +5 5 +4 4 +4 4 +4 5 4 +6 3 +4 +5 +5 79 10 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 7 8 4 7 8 12 9 11 11 8 14 16 19 12 16 19 20
Team Total Net  > 

Scott, Jonathan 3 +5 4 4 +5 5 5 3 +5 3 +5 5 3 5 4 5 +6 +4 79 6 73
Vedamanikam, John 4 +6 3 4 +5 6 +4 3 +4 5 +5 7 4 +5 3 4 +4 +6 82 8 74
Barford, Tim 5 +6 6 +4 +5 7 +4 3 +5 5 +6 5 3 +6 3 +5 +9 +6 93 10 83
Hartley, Turner 4 +6 4 +4 +5 6 +4 5 +6 6 +3 6 4 +4 4 +5 +7 +6 89 10 79

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 9 7 6 8 11 9 9 11 13 10 16 14 17 14 17 22 18
Team Total Net  > 

2nd TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Mischnick, Kevin 5 +5 5 3 +5 5 5 3 +5 4 +6 5 3 4 3 4 +6 7 83 5 78
Berg, Zachary 5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 +4 +7 +2 +4 4 +6 +4 +5 83 14 69
Palaniswamy, Nash +5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +6 +6 +5 +7 +5 +4 +4 +4 +5 +3 +7 +6 +5 92 18 74
Gimenez, Joe +5 +7 +7 +4 +6 +6 +5 +2 +6 +4 +5 +4 +3 +5 +4 +5 +6 +6 90 18 72

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 7 8 6 8 10 13 8 12 11 10 11 9 15 12 19 18 20
Team Total Net  > 

Nunez, Eddie 4 +6 4 4 +4 5 5 5 +4 4 +5 5 3 6 4 5 +4 5 82 5 77
Thomas, Bill 4 +6 +5 +3 +5 +5 +5 3 +5 5 +5 +5 4 +5 3 +6 +6 +5 85 13 72
Ryther, Mike 3 +4 +5 +4 +8 +5 +7 3 +5 4 +5 +5 5 +5 3 +4 +7 +4 86 13 73
Blind Draw - Z Berg 5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 +4 +7 +2 +4 4 +6 +4 +5 83 14 69

@        
$95.00

205 Team Hcp       
55

@        
$27.50

47 65 93

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores 4 Low Net Scores Team Total Net

Hcp Net

20643 68 95

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores 4 Low Net Scores Team Total Net

ROY KIZER   ~   2-3-4 BEST BALL

42 68 96

Sat, Dec 11

42 65 102

41 74 92

48 68 102 218

207 Team Hcp       
42

Team Hcp       
34

Team Hcp       
34

Team Hcp       
40206

Team Hcp       
23209

@        
$95.00

@        
$55.00

Erik Rudi's Team (129) wins Team Back 9 Net scorecard Playoff over Chris Reid's Team (130)



Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 6 8 5 7 8 13 10 10 13 11 13 13 17 14 18 17 16
Team Total Net  > 

Sweeney, Tim 4 +5 5 4 +5 4 +4 3 +4 4 +4 4 3 +5 4 4 +5 +6 77 8 69
Hull, Ian 5 +7 +7 +4 +4 +4 +5 3 +4 4 +4 +8 +4 +7 3 +5 +8 +5 91 14 77
Hull, Jim 5 +5 +5 +4 +6 +6 +5 +3 +6 5 +6 +6 +3 +6 3 +5 +6 +4 89 15 74
Schwab, Mickey +4 +7 +6 +3 +6 +6 +5 +4 +7 +4 +6 +6 +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 94 18 76

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 8 9 5 7 7 11 8 11 11 11 14 12 20 13 16 20 16
Team Total Net  > 

Bala, Bill 5 +5 4 2 +5 5 +5 3 +4 5 +5 5 3 6 3 4 +7 +6 82 7 75
Morales, Juan 4 +5 4 +4 +6 6 +6 4 +6 3 +4 5 4 +6 4 +4 +5 +7 87 10 77
Sommers, Seve 5 +9 +4 +4 +5 +6 +7 +4 +5 5 +5 +4 +4 +4 4 +4 +6 +4 89 15 74
Blind Draw - Z Berg 5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 +4 +7 +2 +4 4 +6 +4 +5 83 14 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 7 7 5 8 10 13 10 10 13 10 13 11 17 15 15 18 18
Team Total Net  > 

Clayman, Payden 4 +7 4 3 +5 4 +6 3 +4 3 +4 4 3 5 3 4 +4 +8 78 7 71
Sarria, Al 3 +5 5 +4 +4 7 +5 5 +7 5 +5 4 3 +6 3 3 +5 +6 85 9 76
Lafreniere, Marty 5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +4 +7 3 +9 6 +5 +6 +4 +6 3 +3 +5 +6 93 14 79
Johnson, Doug +4 ++6 +5 +4 ++7 +6 +6 +4 +6 +6 ++5 +7 +4 +6 +4 +5 +6 +5 96 21 75

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 8 8 6 7 7 14 9 14 13 10 13 12 20 12 13 16 21
Team Total Net  > 

Capin, Andrew 4 +5 5 +5 +6 4 +7 3 +5 3 +5 6 3 +5 4 4 +5 +5 84 9 75
Toombs, Chris 5 +9 5 +4 +5 5 +6 4 +5 4 +6 7 4 +5 4 +6 +6 +8 98 10 88
Preece, Scott +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 +4 +9 +6 +6 +5 4 +5 +5 +6 94 17 77
Blind Draw - Z Berg 5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 +4 +7 +2 +4 4 +6 +4 +5 83 14 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 7 8 6 8 8 13 11 11 10 12 17 13 15 16 18 16 20
Team Total Net  > 

# 4  
# 13 

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bala, Bill 5 5 4 2 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 7 6
 Capin, Andrew 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 5
 Clayman, Payden 4 7 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 8
 Crothers, Scott 2 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 5
 Hartley, Turner 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 7 6
 Kendrick, Brad 3 6 3 3 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 6 7
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5
 Owens, Dan 4 6 5 3 4 7 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5
 Ray, John 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 7
 Reid, Chris 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 3 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5
 Sarria, Al 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 6
 Scott, Jonathan 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 4
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 9 3 5 4 4
 Strickland, Trip 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 6 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 5 4

Team Hcp       
50

206 Team Hcp       
45

206 Team Hcp       
55

@        
$27.50

$87.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st TRASH FLIGHT 2nd TRASH FLIGHT

Bill Bala

42 73 94

2167444 98

209 Team Hcp       
51

# 8 Jim Hull
Scott Crothers # 15 Tim Barford

209 Team Hcp       
4646 69 94

41 70 95

43 66 97

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$35.00

$87.50



 Sweeney, Tim 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 6
 Toombs, Chris 5 9 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 7 4 5 4 6 6 8
 Vedamanikam, John 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 5 7 4 5 3 4 4 6
 Winkelmann, Chad 6 6 4 2 9 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 9

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barford, Tim 5 6 6 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 9 6
 Barnes, Steve 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 6
 Berg, Zachary 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 6 4 5
 Gimenez, Joe 5 7 7 4 6 6 5 2 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6
 Hull, Ian 5 7 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 8 4 7 3 5 8 5
 Hull, Jim 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 6 3 6 3 5 6 4
 Johnson, Doug 4 6 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 5
 Lafreniere, Marty 5 5 6 4 6 4 7 3 9 6 5 6 4 6 3 3 5 6
 Lippard, Eli 5 9 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 9 4 6 3 5 5 4
 McCarty, Paul 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 4 8 6 3 5 3 4 5 5
 Minevitz, Ned 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 7
 Morales, Juan 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 7
 Palaniswamy, Nash 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 6 5
 Preece, Scott 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 9 6 6 5 4 5 5 6
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 6
 Ryther, Mike 3 4 5 4 8 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 7 4
 Schwab, Mickey 4 7 6 3 6 6 5 4 7 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 5
 Sommers, Seve 5 9 4 4 5 6 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 5
 Toombs, Chris 5 9 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 7 4 5 4 6 6 8

$35.00

Amount

 2nd Trash Flight

$20.00

$70.00
$70.00
$20.00

$20.00


